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Your rel: To Be Advised
Our ref: CCA/EQII9005T08/T 1 pb3 Date: 12..04.2019

The Motor Claims Departiment
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear SirMadam,
PRELIMINARY ADYICE OF VEHICLE NO. YM4179C
We reter 1o the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection ol the above mentioned vehicle an 10.04. 2019

at the premises of M/s Mova Automotive Pte Lid and have the following to repor:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : §§ 2.375.00

Revised Estimate Amount : 88 |.550.00

“Check” llems Amount ] -

Market Valuc ] -

LTA Reimbursemen Value 1 58 s

Nett Value 1 8§ -

Description of Damage: ——

The vehicle sustmined dumages at the e r_ _E_’-'ﬁ v

Rear (VS portion Cr—
i U

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 4 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD, TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser
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Automaotive Pte Ltd

Maln Offico:
MNa. ﬂ%m
Page# - 1 Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Estimate Fax: (65) 6271 5851
. ' Veh# - YMa178C W move.SOM.aY
1]
TN Veh Mods! = MITSUBISHI s n S 1008
?'“su ":ana Lo Estimate#t - CK418037 daiaior
MAXWEL 244 Tei: 3802
#17.00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX Claim# . TP/ CKID44ES Fax: (06) 8270 8314
SINGAFPORE 063110 . ACC, Dale ;- 1210318 , ml:mh 1%
Terms - C0D Days
Mtantiors = KA038 Ramarks :- MR 0 Jul 2006 Oo0k) -2021
Ne. Descriplion Qty U.Price Amounis S§
SPECIAL NET [TEMS | e
1. ALUMINIUM BOX - REAR PILLAR RH 1 PC 1,500.00 180000 oo
2. ALUMINIUM BOX - BACK DOOR HINGE LOWER RH 1 PC 50.00 60,0047 —
3 ALUMINIUM BOX - BACK DOOR HINGE STOPRER RH msxr-o‘ 1 PC B0 B, S
SPECIAL NET TOTAL 8% Q1500  temm
LABOUR :
Tnm.rmﬂf.i.n reAR ALUMNUM BoxPLLaR T SN Firt = @ 91500 oL
REMOVE & REFIT AFFEGTED & ALIGNMENT 00
lob : 3 o000 Lo -
LABOUR TOTAL 0000
5 $ 151500 o
RN NON-TAX AMOUNT S
AMOUNT 85 2.375.00
GSTR 7% 166.25
Jaceln AMOUNT DUE S§ 2,541.25
Customar's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMO FTELTD )
Tedtn 13855341
~ w ’ |¢ /s .' 5
oy b s 4..{1-'1
L "fe hd\ﬂ.v‘b"-‘""“ '._.-r

- i
= [4{8 R 23




@ MOVA

Autlomotive Pte Ltd

Main Office:
Mewa Buiiding
Mo 22, .ﬂnm
Page® =~ 1 Tei: (65) 64763333
Estimate Fax (65) 8271 5801
Veh # .. YM4178C WA MICVE. COMLEG
Workshop
N Veh Model = MITSUBISHI o~y Jﬁrﬁ.
EQ NS URAN :E coLr Estimatet -~ CK418937 Sirgacors 169722
5 MAXWY , A4 Tal a2723802
#7.00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX Clam# . TP/ CKIR44ER Fax: (65) 6270 8314
SINGA PORE 069110 ACC. Date :- 12/03M19 ; anaty e
Terms ~ C.OD Days
Attertiors = XA038 Remarks - MFR (1 Jul 2006(3006) - 2031
Na. Description Qty U.Price Amounts S8
SPECIAL NET [TEMS : Foo
1. ALUMINIUM BOX - REAR PILLAR RH 1 FC 1.500.00 1.500.00 o/ d
2 ALUMINIUM BOX - BACK DOOR HINGE LOWER RH 1 PC 50.00 50.00 & <~
B ALUMINIUM BOX - BACK DOOR HINGE STOPPER RH 1 PC 25.00 25.00
SFECIAL NET TOTAL 5§ 1.575.00
LABOUR :
TO CUTMWELD REAR ALUMINIUM BOX PILLAR. TO Lol
REMOVE & REFIT AFFECTED & ALIGNMENT BO0.00
LABOUR TOTAL &5 BO0.00
Shat NON-TAX AMOUNT S
AMOUNT S8 2,375.00
GST® 7% 166.25
Jacelyn AMOUNT DUE S$ 2,541.25

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

~ From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 1 April 2019 11:03 AM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - YM4179C AGAINST YN324ET DOA 12/03/2019 AT JURONG

LOGISTIC HUB LEVEL 7 (DM19HO00732-1G}) ’
Attachments: EST.PDF; RPTPDF I1-Sn om0 /4 ey
Nifre~

Jthitle not In

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 5366-0055 | email; shupei@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bl 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5/4D8333)

From: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eginsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 1 April 2019 11:02 AM

To: Nitha <nitha@mova.com.sg>

Cc: jacelyn@mova.com.sg; 'Suann' <suann@mova.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - YM4179C AGAINST YN3246T DOA 12/03/2019 AT JURONG LOGISTIC HUB LEVEL 7
(DM15HO00732-1G)

Without Prejudice

Dear Nitha

We will assign LKK to handle this PRS and settlement.
Dear LKK

Please assist on the following DS.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh
Executive | Clalms

ec'jnsuronce

Laﬂ.wa;.c-'-m

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

www.eginsurance.com,sg <

\& A Memiber of Cityntate ﬂ
Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended reciplent, please notify tf

1



From: Nitha

Sent: Friday, March 29, 2019 5:33 PM

To: EQI PRS

Cc: jacelyn@mova.com.sg; "Suann’

Subject: TP CLAIMS - YM4179C AGAINST YN3246T DOA 12/03/2019 AT JURONG LOGISTIC HUB LEVEL 7

Dear All,

Kindly assist to assign surveyor and revert officer in charge.
Thank you.

Bes! Regards,

Nitha

Claims Officer

Mova Aulomalive Pte Lid
Tel: 8272 3892 Fax G270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive Ple Ltd



Hsiao Tl:ma (LKKAuto)

From: Suann <suann@movacomsg>

Sent: Thursday, 12 December 2019 12:56 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta); Admin A
Subject: YM4179C & YN3246T on 12/3/19
Attachments: 1212201912491 pdf

Dear sir / mdm

Attached Is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer,

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: 465 6272 3892

Fox: 6562708314

@MOVA

Autamobive Pla Lid

Connect with us on nhﬂ

vl Wlpern sl Ay b Ugisd by Hhs s sge 1 gy g it | fidie e w1 e @l ey 1 mEssanE i of e nongible for delivery ol
G 50 RUCH DETRO) vy (0l COpy of chéslivid TINE MeEEage 1D Ay i |1 such clEs, you ahewld oestroy Fun marsssge and &mdly oty

BT WO it i ' Vasp inlanmahon aapiaas s i) L LA Ee ol ol mn caffhcasl eaboee bl ol e Osssmail & Oles



Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2019 12:04 PM

To: Hsiao Tong {LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: YM4179C & YN3246T on 12/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/EQI19005708/T1pb3
Attachments: 13122019115608. pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong
Attached Is tax invoice & POA for your action.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automaotive Pte Ltd
Tel: 65 6272 3892

Fax +65 62708314

@MOVA

Automolive Fie Lid

Connect with us on ﬂm

Py beged Confidentul imformation may be contained in this meseage. B you ana nol ihe addressos indicated in this message (o respons|ble for delivesy of
[ rRmanE 10 SUCH PErBON), you May Not copy o deliver this message to amyone o kuch cme. you should Sestroy ihis messdage and kindly notify the
senie by reply emad Al apiniang, conclusions and other idoemation axpredued in this message fol of an afficial Ralure shall Pol be déemed a8 uniess
oiferwine indicated by an outhomeed represantative indapandant of the Messaga

From: Suann [mailto:suann@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2019 10:13

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Cc: '‘Admin A’

Subject: RE: YM4179C & YN3246T on 12/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/EQI19005708/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong
We accept your offer.
Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automaotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +656270 8314

@MOVA

Autamolive Ple L1d

Connect with us on nm

Priyibegod/ Cordigential Informition may be cottained in thm message. | you s nol ihe eddresses indicated o ihis mesgago (of iesponsibie Tor gelivery of
e massane 10 Such persan), ¥ou may not copy of deieer this message to amyone 1h suich case, you should destroy his message and Lindly notify e



ERNAnr oy reply @mal Al opricng ComciinaTE mng ol o eagreated (A R inessage not of oo ofioial natuim shall hot ba deened as unlEss

oftherwine indicaled by an sethotied reprasortstve independant of this message

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@|kkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2019 9:28

To: Suann

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: YM4179C & YN3246T on 12/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/EQI19005708/T1pb3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $ 1,685.25

2. Loss of Rental (3days x S 48150

$150.00)(w/GST)

3. LTA/GIA Search Fee $ 200
Total | § 2,168.75

Please confirm acceptance,

“please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liabllity on
our part or on the part of our insured/driver, Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in
respect of the accident, Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be
made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settiement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above $20,000/-) by the Plaintifi/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment on the settlemant sum.”

“Best Wishes for merry Chiristmas, and Figy New Year 2020°

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | emalil: chewht@ lkkagto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Suann <suann{@®mova.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 12 December 2019 12:56 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: YM4179C & YN3246T on 12/3/19

Dear sir / mdm

Attached Is our letter of demand.



Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +55 6270 B314

@MOVA

L Pl Tl B

Autamoliva Pis Lid

Connect with us on

Priviieged:Confiential infarmaticn may fe conthned in mm message, [f you are not the addesges madicated |n s message (or reaponmitiie for dedivery of
i s ARe 10 SUCH pErson ), you may not cojy or dalis this message to eryone Ih such cass. you should destroy this meesage and kindly nolity the
sistdent By (Bl @inail Al apirar, conciisieng and olher rinmmapon sxpeeased o thin meisage nat of an official nature shadl /ot be cesmed 25 unless
pitverwiae nvlicated by an authonized sppeessntyise indigpandent of thes message
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Company Reglatration No. 18300T198R

S U AVE 1, #0228 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ¢ i065) 62563561 FAX : (D65) 625643515

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 20/112/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
. YN 3246T (Insd Veh) |Your He_l‘, No. . DM19HO00732-JG
Raacia N YM 4179C (TP Veh) [Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18005708/T1pb3q2
Date of Accident 12/3/2018
Liability 100% | -
Final Repair Cost :E 1,685.25 -
Loss ot Use: 8 | days S
Rental (If any) - ~ 481.50 3 days -
Others: B -3 2_EIEI_ - o o
2,168.75
Final Setflement Sum |: § 2,168.75
Remarks -~ —_—
Pa ntl e o i k

1) |[MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

2,168.75

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

L 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933

-
dm BE B
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R

A

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref : CC4/EQI18005708/T1pb3g2

5 MAXWELL ROAD
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 20-12-2018

MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 062110

Insured Veh. YN 32467 Veh. Inspected YM 4178C

Policy No. DMCPHQ18-003837 Coverage ($) D.00
Claim No. DM18HO00T32-JG Excess (§) 0.00

Assign From JOEL 01/04/2019
"~ |Make & Model MITSUBISHI FEB3  |e.c 3908

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 20068

Chassis No. FEB3PEAD1229 Colour WHITE

Odometer 442050 Steering IN ORDER

Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL

General GOOD

R/H Front Tyre |7.00-16 GOODYEAR 8 mm

L/H Front Tyre |7.00-16 GOODYEAR B mm

R/H Rear Tyre |7.00-16 (D) GOODYEAR 8/8 mm

L/H Rear Tyre |7.00-16 (D) GOODYEAR B/8 mm

Accident Date  12/03/2018 Inspection Date 10/04/2019
Survey held at 15 FAN YONG ROAD
Repairer MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD




’ L" V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

A 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

-
— P
TEL: 6258 35581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 109607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.'1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YM 4179C
I L s e o A ]
ay|  DescriptionofPars : :
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1[ALUMINIUM BOX - REAR PILLAR RH(SN) DENTED 1,500.00 900.00
1{ALUMINIUM BOX - BACK DOOR HINGE LOWER RH (SN)  [BENT 50.00 50,00
1{ALUMINILM BOX - BACK DOOR HINGE STOPPER RH (SN) [MISSING 25.00 25,00
1,575.00 975.00
LABOUR
TO CUT/WELD REAR ALUMINIUM BOX PILLAR.TO B00.00 600,00
REMOVE & REFIT AFFECTED & ALIGNMENT
600,00 600.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,375.00 1,575.00

___ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS _
Report Ref No. CC4/EQI19005708/T1pb3q2

P e

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assossor
Automaotive Assessor

OESCLAMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: . Thin Report is made sabsly lar the use and benalil af the Chanl nemod on he ront page of this Report.




